Headline
G
en
er
al
EPCOS AG 1For further information please contact your EPCOS sales office.www.epcos.com
Product Brief 2010
C e r a D i o d e s

n Lead-free soldering: nickel barrier termination
n RoHS-compatible
Type designation system
	 Example:
	 CD	 S 		  2		  C	 05		  GTA
		  Construction:	 Case size:		  VDC:		  Type:
		  S: 	Single	 1: 	0201		  05: 	 5.6 V	 GTA: 	 Standard
				    2: 	0402		  09: 	 9 V	 GTH: 	 High-speed
				    3: 	0603		  12: 	12 V	 GTAB: 	Standard
				    4: 	1003		  15: 	15 V	 HDMI: 	Capacitance
		  A: 	Array	 3: 	0506		  16: 	16 V		  value <1 pF
				    4: 	0508		  20: 	22 V
				    6: 	1012		  30: 	30 V
Application matrix